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EACH OFFICE INDEPENDENTLY OWNED & OPERATED

1213 W. LAMAR ALEX. PKWY. 
MARYVILLE

983-0011 Broker, CRS, GRI 
kathiphelps@realtyexecutives.com  

Make 2017 � e Year For You!
� inking of Buying or Selling? 

Give Kathi a call
to discuss your real 

estate needs!
(865) 607-9837

Kathi Phelps

865-982-5000 
1-800-281-4155
7 Days A Week

CUSTOM HOME in Timberlake S/D. 4BR/4.5BA, 5,500 
SF. Open plan w/great room & DR, plus gourmet kitchen. 
FP, hdwd, fin. bsmt, rec room, screened porch & 2 decks 
overlooking private lake & club house w/pool. Don’t miss 
this opportunity to live like you are on vacation all year long. 
$649,900.  CALL BILLIE BARBER, 865-256-5547

Amazing views 
from this tract. 
Very few lots left 
in Cobblestone 
and this one 
is at the top in 
the back with 
fantastic views 
to Chilhowee 
Mountain. Great 
large lot located 

on the Cul-de-sac with underground utilities at the street. Lot 
is just slightly rolling and would lend itself well to a walk/drive 
out basement. NO city taxes, and low HOA fee just outside 
city limits and convenient to town, shopping, and restaurants. 
$70,000 Call Scott Anthony at 865-719-0400

NEW LIS
TING

Unbelievably priced at approx $28/SF. This is a true value for 
investors or homeowners alike. This is a true Modular, not a 
mobile home. 20x50 ft site built addition on rear w/ rec room 
w/ T & G walls & vaulted ceiling and sitting room. 3Br/2Ba w/
FP. Solid home needing cosmetics. Fabulous location near 
park, Everett Senior Center & Coulter Grove Middle. $56,900 
Call Mark Kuzara at 865-680-2149

NEW LIS
TING

Horse Lovers - Here it is...6.8 Acres with fenced pasture, 3 
stall barn w/hay loft, tack room plus a solid brick home with 
2 brick fireplaces, wood floors, updated bathrooms, possible 
4BR/3BA total. Three rooms in lower level under H/A awaiting 
just carpeting. Half of basement great for workshop. Large 
bar for informal dining and formal dining area.  50 year metal 
roofing!  Convenient location!  $325,000.  Call Sandra Kuzara 
at 865-680-2147

ATTN: IN
VESTORS

NEW LIS
TING

Amazing views 

NEW LIS
TING
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Kathy H. Parker
Broker, GRI

Cell: 603-4182
Office: 982-0500 ext. 226
parkerk@nelson-realtors.com

VISIT MY WEB SITE TO VIEW ALL MY LISTINGS AT www.KathyhParker.com

215 FOOTHILLS MALL DR
MARYVILLE, TN. 37801

Office 865-982-0500
Toll Free 1-800-257-8371

VIEW TOURS OF 
THESE LISTINGS 

AND MORE 
WITH YOUR 

SMART PHONE

David Parker
Realtor®

Cell: 603-1986
Office: 982-0500  

parkerd@nelson-realtors.com

4458 W COUNTRYSIDE

FRIENDSVILLE

$179,000 / 975047

547 & 549 SELF HOLLOW RD

ROCKFORD, TN 37853
$120,000 / 970315

2933 MONTVALE RD

MARYVILLE

$109,500 / 989614 

7528 NEUBERT SPRINGS RD

KNOXVILLE

$169,900 / 984981

2633 OLD NILES FERRY RD

MARYVILLE

$319,900 / 976046 

508 RIVER RUN DRIVE

MARYVILLE

$249,500 / 960261

2210 REMINGTON PARK DRIVE

MARYVILLE

$239,900 / 988279

120 SUNSET VIEW LOOP 2
MARYVILLE

$209,900 / 987534 

2720 6 MILE RD

MARYVILLE

$379,900 / 976041

NEW LIS
TING
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ELIZABETH HAMIL
CELL: (865) 679-3013
WEBSITE: lizhamil.com
DOWNTOWN OFFICE

Each Offi ce Independently Owned & Operated

View our homes online at 
RealtyExecutivesMaryville.com

865-984-1111 865-983-0011

Downtown Office West Office
535 W. Lamar Alexander Pkwy.

Maryville, TN 37801
1213 W. Lamar Alexander Pkwy.

Maryville, TN 37801

DARRELL TIPTON
CELL: (865) 216-1111
DOWNTOWN OFFICE

Cell: (865) 607-8181
vglardon1@gmail.com

VIEW All MLS LISTINGS FREE at 
www.vickiglardon.com 

WEST OFFICE
Vicki Glardon
BS, CRS, GRI, Relocation Specialist 
Full Time Agent Since 1988
Multi-million Dollar Producer

TISH HICKMAN
CELL: (865) 388-1869
DOWNTOWN OFFICE 

READY TO BUILD…
This spring?  Take a look at Sweet Grass Plantation!  Basement lots & mountain view lots are avail-
able.  Natural gas & sewer available to each lot.  Owner/Agent.  $59,900-$78,500  MLS #910651
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
lower decks to enjoy the tranquility of this private wood-
ed land. Winter View of lake, & convenient access to 
public boat launch. Call marie at ext. 310. MLS#962945

$299,000 

BeauTiful CompleTely remodeled home in 
the Chilhowee View / Nickel Point area. This 
3BD/3BA lots of space & features. Over 3200 
sqft w/full dining room, eat in kitchen, 2 bonus 
rooms, great room w/fire place, new flooring 
throughout, new cabinets, granite, stainless 
steel appliances. Great mountain views! Call 
robert at ext. 312. MLS#985546 

$279,900

BeauTiful home w/almost 3000 sqft & open 
floor plan. 3BD plus a bonus room, upstairs 
rec room. Gas fireplace in living room, a dining 
room (could be used as office) next to kitchen. 
Bonus room on opposite side of garage, has its 
own separate entrance w/full bathroom. Pool in 
backyard w/new lining & fence.  Call Kristie at 
ext. 237. MLS#985456

$249,900

don’T leT This one fool you! It is a must see! 
3BR/2BA upstairs finished basement w/bed-
room down & 2 extra rooms for an office. Open 
floor plan w/large living room, back deck per-
fect for grilling & big fenced in back yard. For 
more details and to schedule a showing, give 
Jenny a call today @ ext. 274.  MLS# 954325

$224,900   

BeauTiful 3Bd/3Ba home offers hickory hard-
wood floors throughout, modern updated kitch-
en w/stone backsplash & stunning Ash cabinets. 
2 large fire places, one in the living room & the 
one in the basement offer a unique mantle made 
out of a baby grand piano. 2 car oversized, at-
tached basement garage, basement family rec 
room.  Call Jenny at ext. 274. MLS#984198

$224,900  

niCe home located minutes from the 
heart of town, nearby parks and fish-
ing streams. Close to shopping and 
entertainment. Large Backyard! Call 
david williams today for more details! 
MLS#981854

$165,000 

do you dream of owning ThaT perfeCT 
geTaway in The mounTains where you can 
escape the pressures of everyday life? Where 
you can sit on your own beautiful deck in the 
dappled sunlight filtering through the gorgeous 
trees that cradle you in your own bit of heav-
en? Call danny today for your private tour of this 
2BD/2BA home. MLS#981756

$138,500 

geT away to the great outdoors and explore all this 
great location has to offer! This 2BR 2BA country 
charmer home is located in Cumberland Plateau 
near Big South Fork Park.  It features an open 
floor plan with large bedrooms w/a balcony off the 
master. It also has wrap-around porch, detached 
garage for extra storage, and much more. Call 
darlene Today for more information.  MLS#983117

$89,900

wonderful 15.9 aCre unresTriCTed parCel just 
2.5 miles to the center of Townsend or 12 miles to 
downtown Maryville. Plenty of road frontage and 
level ground to work with. Several nice building 
sites or great spot for your mini-farm. Public water 
is available at this site. Over 15 acres so qualifies 
for Greenbelt Tax exemption.  Call david Connors at 
ext. 226 or Jw at ext. 313. MLS#986109

$175,000 

allegheny Cove is a private, gated commu-
nity, featuring 5-20 acre home sites, acres of 
common areas including fruit orchards, miles 
of trails, spring fed stocked lakes, waterfalls, 
underground utilities & guest cabin for prop-
erty owners use. Cades Cove park-like setting 
w/abundant wildlife & spectacular views!  Call 
david Connors at ext. 226. MLS#962860

$125,000 

Build your dream home or start a B&B on this 
7.69 acre parcel just an easy 1/2 mile drive from 
the Townsend visitor’s center. Glorious views of 
the Smoky Mountains and the Townsend Valley 
from this parcel. Public water is available from this 
parcel. Step back in time and listen to the church 
bells ring on the peaceful side of the Smokies. 
Call david Connors at ext. 226. MLS#960247

$85,000 

niCe loT with a good building site on the 
side of Chilhowee Mountain. Beautiful 
Valley views on a paved road! Gated 
community with light restrictions. Call 
david Connors at ext. 226. MLS#981510

$80,000 

do you love To Be aBle To geT away? 
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
MLS #952850 

3881 Doral Dr.
Under construction on the golf 
course, this stand alone villa in 
the Legacy Villa section features 
3 bedrooms, 2 baths, great room 
with fireplace, kitchen with lots 
of cabinets and eating bar, formal 
dining area, sunroom and bonus 
room.   $229,900  MLS #979321.

425 Savannah Village Dr.
One level with bonus room under construc-
tion in Savannah Village.  Over 2500 sq. ft 
this villa includes many upgrades including 
lots of hardwood and tile flooring, formal 
dining room, kitchen with breakfast nook, 
bonus room with full bath, screened porch, 
9 ft. ceilings and much more.  The Savannah 

Village development includes membership to 2 pools, clubhouse, and workout room.  
$369,900.  MLS #978315

710 Devictor Dr.
Need a 2nd living area, take a look 
at this basement ranch on the golf 
course.  Over 3400 sq. ft  which 
includes 4 bedroom, 3 baths, 2 
kitchens, 2 living areas, office, and 
golf cart garage are some of the 
many amenities found throughout 

this all brick home.  Lots of hardwood and tile flooring in located in the main living 
areas and baths.  Price reduced to $299,900.  MLS #968364

1004 Brooklyn Lane
Under construction in the city of 
Maryville with mountain views , this 
4 bedroom, 2 1/2 baths, 2-story also 
incluudes a small office, kitchen with 
breakfast nook, granite kitchen coun-
tertops, formal dining room, great room 
with fireplace. . Plumbed for central 
vac.  2224 sq. ft for $237,500.  MLS 
#982167

2215 Griffitts 
Mill Circle

Under construction in 
Griffitts Mill, this 4 bed-
room 2 bath home fea-
tures a country kitchen 
with island, tile flooring 
spacious dining area. The 
large LR has HW floors 

and a corner gas FP. The master BR is huge with a tray ceiling. Master bath has a 
tiled whirlpool tub, separate shower and double vanity. The extra-deep garage is great 
for storage, small work area or possibly a boat. Located in a country like setting with 
walking trails by the creek.  Over 2200 sq. ft for $257,500.  MLS #989639.

906 Elsborn Ridge 
Rd. 

New construction in the city of 
Maryville.  2-story floor plan with 4 
bedrooms 2 1/2 baths with spacious 
living room, kitchen with breakfast nook 
and separate dining room with hard-
wood flooring.  This home sits on one 
of the larger lots in the Worthington 
subdivision and back up to a wooded 
area.   $219,900  MLS #986552

908 Elsborn Ridge 
Rd,

Under construction in Worthington 
Subdivision, this 2-story home includes 
4 bedrooms, 2 1/2 baths, formal dining 
room, large kitchen with eating area, 
and spacious living area with fireplace.  

The master bedroom includes a 10 x 6 offset for desk or small sitting area.  Priced at 
$214,900  MLS #986550

910 Elsborn Ridge Rd.
Under Construction in Worthington 
Subdivision in the Foothills and Montgomery 
Ridge School districts. This 2-story is the 
Frasier floor plan which includes a formal 
dining room, large kitchen with breakfast nook, 
main level office, large living area with fire-
place, spacious master with large master bath 
with tiled jacuzzi and separate shower. This 
home sits in the older section of Worthington 
and backs up the the creek. 2223 sq. ft. 
$219,900  MLS #986553

Sketch of similar house

Sketch of similar house

1002 Brooklyn Lane
CITY OF MARYVILLE - 4 bed-
rooms, 2 1/2 baths, formal dining 
room with hardwood flooring, large 
kitchen with granite counter tops 
plus breakfast nook and large pan-
try or small office, living room with 
fireplace. Built on a crawl space 
with lots of natural light and views 
of the Smoky Mountains.  2224 sq. 
ft. for  $237,500.  MLS #982101

103 Bellas 
Way

Under construction in 
Bellas Meadow this 4 
bedroom 2 bath ranch 
style home features an 
open floor plan and split 
bedrooms. Located just 
outside the city limits 
of Maryville and very 
convenient to schools 
and shopping this 1729 
sq. ft home is priced at 
$184,900.  MLS #986607

Sketch of similar house

NELDA C.
GOINS

865-607-8465
neldagoins@gmail.com
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
Charming cottage with nearly 1 acre, private wooded 
lot. Newly remodeled master bedroom w/vaulted ceil-
ing, master bath with subway tile shower, his & her 
sinks. Open living area w/fireplace. Many upgrades 
throughout. New roof 2014. 

AMBER GUNTER 865-789-9179

$159,900 ~ MLS#981482                          
Rancher with 3BR/2BA, den w/fp, living room, dining 
area, spacious kitchen w/refrigerator, updated bath. 
Huge 3 car detached garage with painting area. 2 Car 
carport, level lot with mountain view.

TIM IVENS 865-310-5394

NEW LISTING

$339,900 ~ MLS#984487
New Construction! 3BR/3.5BA, open great room with 
stacked stone fp, spacious kitchen w/granite counter 
tops. Huge MBA w/custom tile shower, his & her sinks. 
Full unfinished basement. 2 car garage on main, 1 car 
bsmnt garage. Large 1.21 +/- Acre wooded lot. 

TIM IVENS 865-310-5394
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Tim Seay
865-604-1586

timaseay@gmail.com

Shannon Tipton
Broker/Agent 
865-548-7900

shannondtipton@gmail.com

6860 E. Lamar Alexander Pkwy. 
Townsend, TN 37882 
865.448.1111 Office865.448.1111 Office

www.c21smokymountain.com

6860 E. Lamar Alexander Pkwy. 

Each office independently owned and operated

Kathy Hmielewski
865-256-8901

townsendcabins@yahoo.com

Jeanne Styles
865-724-4800

jeannestyles@yahoo.com

Jim Carroll
865-679-3054

jimcarroll@c21smr.com

Old Piney Road
Maryville, TN.
MLS#976153

Priced at #$165,000
Enjoy awesome mountain views of the Chilhowee Moun-

tains from multiple building sites on hillside covered with 

mature hardwoods. Private, yet convenient to Maryville, 

hospital, and the airport. City water available.

Lot #122 Chetola Trail 
Townsend, TN. 
MLS#975797

Priced at $92,500
Gently Sloping Wooded Lot in Kinzel Springs.This lot of-
fers easy access, seasonal mountain views, and all utilities 
at road. Located in a true gated community you will fi nd 
amenities such as two acre stocked pond, walking trail, log 
pavilion equipped with fi replace, grills, and restrooms for 
entertaining family and friends.

Featured Listings:

Home Town Name... Where Integrity is Everything

1213 W. Lamar Alexander Pkwy (Office) 865.983.0011 (Fax) 865.273.8709

www.Blevinshomesearch.com • email: info@blevinshomesearch.com

Each of� ce independently owned and operated

THE BLEVINS GROUP

Randy Temple 
Realtor®

Jay Blevins 
Realtor®

Scott Blevins
Realtor®

(Main) 865.804.9004

1116 Kessler Way
$324,900

MLS 988284

2359 Six Mile Rd
$349,900

MLS 977009

1926 Camden Drive 
$355,000

MLS 975829

1212 Stonehenge Drive
$379,900

MLS 976195

1423 St Thomas Way
$449,900

MLS 986407

2105 Leah Lane
$474,900

MLS 982759

1260 Windridge Rd
$500,000

MLS 972239

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 1:00 – 3:00

NEW CONSTRUCTION

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 1:00 – 3:00 

4 BEDROOM MARYVILLE CITY

SEASONAL LAKE ACCESS

MTN VIEW

ALCOA CITY

NEW CONSTRUCTION 

924 Montgomery Lane
$419,900

MLS 925446
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601 BLACK FOREST DR.
#972626   $134,900

1728 OLD NILES FERRY RD.
#974877   $249,000

1428 ST. THOMAS WAY

#984473   $385,000

209 STABLE DR.
#989939   $317,000

2915 DOMINION DR.
#982001   $164,900

625 PEACHTREE DR.
#985298   $249,900

1824 OAKMONT CIR.
#987469   $499,900

2815 BIG BEND DR. 
#989945   $194,900

5123 MISER STATION RD.
#985492   $167,000

2633 OLD NILES FERRY RD.
#976046   $319,900

1581 MINT MEADOWS DR.
#974981   $549,900

2516 PEACH ORCHARD RD. 
#989797   $119,900

4458 COUNTRYSIDE

#975047   $179,000

1826 PEPPERTREE DR.
#976703   $349,500

143 INDIAN CREEK TRAIL

#962312   $895,000

129 GREYSTONE DR. 
#973657   $199,900

1873 SOUTHCLIFF CR.
#971610   $240,000

1147 HOUSTON SPRINGS RD.
#988054   $358,888

581 DISCO LOOP RD.
#978046   $74,900

1728 OLD NILES FERRY RD.1728 OLD NILES FERRY RD. 625 PEACHTREE DR.625 PEACHTREE DR. 2633 OLD NILES FERRY RD.2633 OLD NILES FERRY RD. 1826 PEPPERTREE DR.1826 PEPPERTREE DR.

1147 HOUSTON SPRINGS RD.1147 HOUSTON SPRINGS RD.

2215 DOWNING CIR.
#989905   $319,900
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

865-984-4000 EXT 200

FOOTHILLS REALTY, LLC ®
SERVICE THAT WILL “MOVE”  YOU®

View all area listings free at www.donheinrich.com

2450 Ellejoy Road
Spectacular 23+/- Acres 4Br 3.5Ba 3150 Sq.Ft. Basement Home With The Most Beautiful Mountain And Pasture Views. 2 
Shed 22’X56’, 12’X60’. Part Of Pond In Back Is On The Property. Huge Living Room With Fireplace Overlooking Screen 

Room And Beautiful Mountains Views. Master Suite Has A Fireplace Overlooking Deck And Mountain Views. Kitchen 
And Eat-In Breakfast Room Has Beautiful Views. Family Or Recreation Room Downstairs, Kitchenette, And A Workshop 
1200 Sq.Ft. Unfi nished Basement. County Taxes Green Belt $2229.18 Yr. Nice Level To Rolling Land. Great For Horses. 

$549,900  MLS #958216      CALL Don 865-254-1736

23 Acres                             $549,900

Million Dollar View

1219 Wilcox Street
Huge Well Maintained 3Br 2Ba 2380 sq. ft. All Brick 

Rancher In Maryville City. Conv. To Everything. Profes-
sional Painted Inside & Is Ready To Move Into. Huge 

Kitchen With Plenty Of Granite Counter Space. Nice Size 
Laundry Rm & Pantry. Eat-Kitchen & A Huge Dining/
Living Rm With Natural Gas Fireplace. Private Backyard 
With A Nice Deck. Huge Master Suite w/Sitting Rm & 

Huge Walk-In-Closet, & Bathroom. Second & Third BRs 
Are Huge. Plenty Of Storage & Closets. 

$229,900 MLS #963816 CALL Don 865-254-1736

$229,900

120 Oohleeno Way, Loudon
2 Split Bedroom Plan & 2 Full Baths, Living Rm w/Fire-
place (Wood Burning), Cathedral Ceiling, Two Skylights. 
Very Nice Kitchen w.Skylight, Plenty Of Counter Space, 

Nice Size Pantry. ‘‘Common Property’’ In Back For Private 
Wooded Setting. Huge Deck. 50Yr Shingle Roof 2012, 

Conv. To Tellico Village Community Amenities. 
$139,900 MLS #986341 CALL Don 865-254-1736

$139,900

2017 Valentine

Love Lines

Name _________________________________________________
Phone _________________________________________________
Name of Loved One ______________________________________
Special Message (Limit 20 words) ___________________________
_______________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________
Photo ______Yes  ______ No   ______Cash  ______Check

Mail To: 307 E Harper Ave, Maryville, TN 37804
Call:865-981-1170

Email: classifi ed@thedailytimes.com

Tell that special someone just how much 
they mean to you in a Daily Times Love 

Line.  Publishing February 14th.
Don’t forget to include a photo of your loved 

one at no extra charge. 
Deadline is February 8th at 5pm.

Deadline: 
February 8th, 2017

$20
Submissions received by February 3rd 
at 5pm will be entered into a drawing 

for 1 of 3 special Valentine’s Gi� s.
Winners will be noti� ed by phone on 

Monday, February 6th.

Tia Cooper Ridout, broker/owner of Coldwell Banker 
Nelson, Realtors, Inc. is pleased to announce the top 
producing agents for the month of December.  Kathy 
Parker was the overall combined listing and selling 
agent, Debbie Richesin had the second highest pro-
duction numbers for the month and Sue Stevenson 
was third.

Parker was the top producing Coldwell Banker 
agent in the state of Tennessee for 2009 and 2015 and 
continues to maintain that high level of production.  
Kathy works with her son, licensed Realtor David 
Parker.  In partnership with David, Kathy is able to 
give a full service real estate experience to every one 
of her clients.  “Kathy’s real estate production is awe-
some.  This level of production can only be accom-
plished by someone who works tirelessly for their 
clients and that is the hallmark of Kathy’s business,” 
said Tia Cooper Ridout.  

Parker is a member of the Coldwell Banker Interna-
tional President’s Premier Top 1%.  She is a recipient 
of the Diamond Award of Merit from the Knoxville 
Association of Realtors.  Kathy and David are avail-
able to assist you with all your real estate needs, both 
commercial and residential.  Kathy can be reached 
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
was a banner year for Jenny,” stated 
Jamey Hood, managing broker.  “She 
takes her time listening to her clients, 
guiding them through the home sell-
ing and buying process step by step.  
Her clients are always compliment-
ing her on her professionalism and 
knowledge of the market.”

 “I attribute much of my success 
to good old-fashioned hard work 
and tried and true principles—most 
notably exceptional personal ser-
vice, while I leverage technology to 
advance my clients’ initiatives,” stat-
ed Jenny

Jenny values personal contact over 
mailers and other passive activities. 
Every day, Jenny’s focus is on help-

ing people and find-
ing people to help. 
Jenny’s contributions 
to the Maryville area 
community extend far 
beyond the walls of her 
Re/Max First office. 

Among numerous volunteer activi-
ties, she is very active at her church, 
provides Christmas gifts for families 
in need, and has volunteered her time 
and contributions to the local food 
banks. Jenny’s spirit of generosity 
consistently is a reflection of the out-
standing service she brings to each 
of her clients.

Give Jenny a call today at 865-981-
1004 extension 274, or come by her 
office at 612 Crawford Street, across 
from Maryville College.

Moynihan earns Re/Max First 
top listing, selling agent award

Reporting the news
since 1883

Reporting the news The  Daily  TimesThe  Daily  TimesThe  Daily  TimesThe  Daily  TimesThe  Daily  TimesThe  Daily  Times
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WHY BUILD 
WHEN YOU CAN 
BUY THIS BEAU-
TIFUL BRICK 
HOME ON 5 
ACRES IN A GAT-
ED COMMUNITY 
FOR ONLY $96 
SQ FT?! AMENI-
TIES & UPDATES 
TO INCLUDE: 
NEWER ROOF, 
SEP DRIVEWAY 
E N T R A N C E 
TO 3RD CAR 

GARAGE, COVERED FRONT PORCH, SPLIT BR PLAN, GREAT 
ROOM (W/CATHEDRAL CEILINGS & HARDWOOD FLOORS), 
HUGE EAT-IN KITCHEN (W/SOLID SURFACE COUNTERTOPS, 
BLACK APPLIANCES, TILE FLOOR & MOVEABLE BAR), FLORIDA 
ROOM (W/HARDWOOD FLOORS & CATHEDRAL CEILING), INSU-
LATED SUN PORCH (W/SEP. H&A UNIT), MASTER BR (W/NEWER 
AMERICAN CHERRY HARDWOOD FLOORS & CROWN MOLD-
ING), MASTER BATH (W/TILE FLOOR, JETTED 
TUB, STEP-IN SHOWER & WALK-IN CLOSET), FIN-
ISHED BASEMENT (W/POURED WALLS, LARGE 
REC. ROOM, 4TH BR, LARGE BATHROOM W/
DOUBLE VANITIES, EXERCISE ROOM, STORAGE 
ROOM, HUGE WORKSHOP & 3RD CAR GARAGE)! 
EXTERIOR FEATURES TO INCLUDE: SEP. BUILD-
ING IN BACKYARD (21 X 21), MATURE TREES, 
TRAILS FOR 4-WHEELER, 2 SEP. DRIVEWAY 
ENTRANCES & 5 MARVELOUS ACRES! $399,900  
MLS # 989150  CALL THE DEBRA WHALEY TEAM

This stand alone condo in Royal Oaks has just been com-
pleted and is ready for immediate occupancy.  Spacious 
kitchen with granite counter tops, kitchen/din-
ing combination, huge great room with vaulted 
ceiling and fireplace and sunroom all come 
with hardwood flooring.  3 bedrooms, 2 baths 
and a bonus room complete this all brick 2100 
sq. ft. golf course home.  The development 
also includes a clubhouse and swimming 
pool and is located in the city of Maryville.  
$219,900.  MLS #979455.

7.66   ACRES… Of unrestricted land is included with this 
special home, which is bordered by woods. Walking or bike 
path is cleared for nature walks where you can see deer, 
wild turkeys & bunnies! Over 2713 SF…Large 
(22X22) media room with surround sound 
speakers in ceiling…Large 2-car garage/work-
shop/workbench & extra storage bldg…2.5 
baths & 3 bedrooms all upstairs…Custom-
built by Guthridge Bldrs…Stone waterfall,  fire 
pit & pebblestone entertaining area on side of 
home…Level lot! $339,900.00  MLS #988910

City convenience without the city taxes! This home has been 
lovingly cared for with many recent updates. Offering 4 BR, 
3 F BA with second living quarters. Upstairs of-
fers 3 oversized BR’s, 2 F BA, updated kitchen, 
large living room with gas FP and a formal din-
ing area that steps out to a large deck overlook-
ing the level, fenced back lawn. The basement 
is situated perfectly as a second living quarters 
with its own kitchen, living room with wood 
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
large walk-in closet and updated master bathroom. 3 car ga-
rage. What a beautiful Home setting on 1.19 acres with a lovely 
mountain view. Kitchen island does not convey with home.

1250 CLENDENEN RD, MARYVILLE

SPECTACULAR

HOME WITH VIEW

REDUCED 

$10,000

OPEN HOUSE

SUNDAY 2-4

Scott
Stripling

OPEN HOUSE

SAT. FEB. 4

 2-4

SUN. FEB. 5

 2-4

REDUCED
PENDING

2020 LOGAN DR, MARYVILLE
MLS 984787  $429,900

Lovely 2 story in Holland Springs Subd. Newly constructed home has a 
Brick & Hardyboard exterior with an Interior that is a Tech Savvy Buyer’s 
dream. Features include: beautiful crown molding, Open Floor Plan, Adorne 
LaGrande under cabinet Electric, Lighting, & WiFi; a plumbing Manifold 
system; HDMI capability; Central Vac, Tankless hot water heater, & more! 
Backyard has a fi re pit off the deck area. The homes’ 3 BRs each have their 
own bath & large closets. Bonus room is huge & there is LOTS of additional 
storage space.
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Betty 
Baker
256-0946

Call Betty Baker for all of 
your Real Estate needs.

IS ONLY A REALTOR AWAY. 

THE CASTLE 
OF YOUR DREAMS

205 Foothills Mall Dr, Maryville

865-984-2121  
www.century21reg.com
Each Office Independently Owned & Operated

Can I keep it?Can I keep it?
Sure! 

Subscribe for
39¢ per day39¢

981-1160 or thedailytimes.com

GREENBACK  AREA, 2BR,  1BA.
$600 mo., $300 dam. dep. No pets &
no smoking. 865-856-3410

2BR IN LAKEMONT $500 mo., $250
damage deposit. No W/D hookup. No
pets. Credit check req.  865-518-1200

NEWLY  REMODELED office  area,
approx.  800sqft,  large  parking  lot,
center  office,  corner  lot.  2424  E
Broadway. $1000/mo., $1000 deposit.
865-297-7510

2 BED, 1 BATH Clean, no stairs, W/D
connection, all appliances. No smok-
ing or pets. $600/mo. 865-977-7831

AVALON APARTMENTS
2 & 3  Bedroom Units  near  Alcoa
Hwy & Pellissippi  Pkwy.  Includes
Water! Contact  Apex  Property
Management at  865-934-0968  or
apexknox.com

Apartment / Duplexes

Apartment / Duplexes

Commercial Rental

Condominium Rental

Houses For Rent

Houses For Rent

GRAYSON  APTS.  in  Alcoa.  2BR,
$620/mo.,  3BR,  $720/mo.,  $300
dep. Housing  accepted.   Showing 7
days/week by appt. 865-982-3427

BRAND NEW CONDOS 2Bd, 2.5Ba.
$1150 month, $600 deposit, $25 ap-
plication fee.  Ready by February 1st.
Non-smoking  facility.  Call  865-982-
3427 for an appointment.

CONDO  FOR  RENT 2Bd,  2.5Ba.
$1000 month, $500 deposit, $25 ap-
plication fee.  865-982-3427

1-2 BR APTS. 
$325-$395, No Dogs. 

865-977-4300

1 & 2 BR, C/H/A,  W/D conn., refer-
ences & lease, no pets. Starting at
$300/mo. + deposit.   982-6446

2BR, 1BA, CH/A, W/D conn., lease &
references. No pets. 2002 Sevierville
Rd. $725 mo./$725 dep. 982-6446

120,000 SF OF WAREHOUSE, stor-
age and office space available for rent
on  Hwy.  411/Greenback  (formerly
Greenback Industrial Plant). For infor-
mation call 865-856-3478.

RE/MAX FIRST
612 Crawford St. 

Maryville, TN 37804
(865) 981-1004

www.maryvillerentalproperties.com

114 MARION STREET (DUPLEX)
1Bd, 1Ba $600/mo., $600 dep.

2760 PEACH ORCHARD (HSE)
3Bd, 1Ba $950/mo., $950 dep.

2712 TUCKALEECHEE PK (HSE)
3Bd, 2Ba $1250/mo., $1250 dep.

2126 AUTUMN OAK CIR (HSE)
3Bd, 2Ba $1350/mo., $1350 dep.

232 BADGETT ST (HOUSE)
3Bd, 1Ba $700/mo., $700 dep.

111 HELENWOOD DR (HOUSE)
3Bd, 2Ba $1250/mo., $1250 dep.

2708 BARKSHED RD (HOUSE)
3Bd, 2Ba $900/mo., $900 dep.

$355 - $460 GREAT VALUE, 
RIVERSIDE MANOR, Alcoa Hwy.

865-970-2267 1, 2 & 3 BR's 
riversidemanorapts.com

1BR, 1BA APT. City of Maryville.  Call
865-977-5489.

MARYVILLE, LARGE 1BR, newly  re-
modeled. $550 mo., $350 dam. dep. No
pets. Call 865-984-1690, 9am-2pm.

Houses For Rent

RENTED!
3 BEDROOM, 2 BATH

Got Rental Property?
We can help with our

GREAT weekly specials!
Call or go online today

to place your ad.
865-981-1170

www.thedailytimes.com

DOUBLE  DEEP  LOT at  Sherwood
Memorial Garden. Cost $7500, asking
$4000.  865-230-0527

I BUY OLDER
MOBILE HOMES

Any size, age considered.
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